(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

CN:andei(;)aflttehe Anshika Singh Client Name 982.5 Rightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Application ID GQ-AMRSN-1817 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 27 Sept 1998 Application Received | 31-07-2025

I%andidate Fmployee 114898 I(?Iil;fr]:ad/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 19-08-2025

Verification Purpose | EMPLOYMENT Overall Report Status | GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS
REPORT COMPONENT INFORMATION SOURCE
COMPLETED DATE VERIFICATION STATUS
LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1 PF PORTAL 07-08-2025 GREEN
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 Online Database 07-08-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Controller of Examinations 07-08-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 31-07-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 31-07-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 PAN Database 02-08-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 31-07-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 31-07-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 19-08-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF PORTAL 05-08-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

Legend:

I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Company: WNS Global Services Pvt Ltd WNS Global Services Pvt Ltd
Name Of The Candidate: Anshika Singh Anshika Singh

Emp Code: 459645 Not Provided

From: 15-04-2024 15-04-2024

To: 02-05-2025 02-05-2025

Designation: Associate - Operations Not Provided

Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Provided

Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Not Provided

Rehire Eligibility: Not Applicable Not Applicable

Remarks: Please note that due to no response from the HR, we are closing check with
UAN/PF Records, found the name of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the
Organization, DOJ & Date of Exit. Hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
Report Verified Date: 07-08-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

LAST
DATE OF DATE OF CONTRIG
LIAN MEMBER 1D Mame Father/Hushand Name |Establishment Hame TN NG EXIT LUTION
101003058 | THTHAODAZOZTOON053 2452 JAS* " "* 5°°** |ANIL KUNMAR SINGH WS GLOBAL SEAVICES PUT, LTD. 20240415 | 3025.05.02
101ERI003058 | PUPLUNOOZA 2 340001016341 JA®==*** 5**** |ANIL KUNMAR SINGH TECH MAHIN DR LIMITED 2033-10-12 [2024.04-13
10 1EEINA058 | GNGGNOD 1 DEAMMMOEA 7097 JA®==="* 5% |ANIL KUMAR SINGH COMCENTRIX DiAKSH SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITELD 2022-10:.07 |2023-04-29

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 3/3



Annexure 1 (b)

Thu 31-Jul-25 &00 PM

Parimala <verifyexemployment@goldquestglobal.in>
Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for candidate Anshika Singh - GQ-AMRSN-1817

Tor 'Raj Kuenar - Client Relablons (GaldQuest Giobal)'

Cc  Jay@goldquemgiobaling aemi@qoldquestgiobaling ‘ex employment’

IRiessage 1 £ wiis - ELpaf (316 KE)

Daear Sir/Madarn,

‘Warm Greetings from GoldDwest Globalll

Wi anrg an Intemational Background Verification Company. We hawve been authorized to condect Ex-Employment Verification on behalf of an organitation of your Former Employee for employment purpases.

Follawing are the details provided by the srganization, which we would request you 1o phease verily the details with yaur comments in the HRVerifier inputs calemn.

Llient Name: Rainbow Hospital
Campany Name WHS Global Services Pwt Ltd
Candidate Name Anshika Singh
Employes CodefID N0 A59645
From |Date of Ipining) April 15, 2024
To [Date of Exit/Reseving) May OF, 2025
Designation (At the time of leaving the company): Assaciate - Operations
SalaryfCTC: Please Provide
Wias this padition: PesmanentfTemporang/Contractual Plieade Provide
Supervisor's Name Please Provide
Reason for Leaving Please Provide
Rahire Eligibility [Please fill in the relevant infarmation)
Exit formalities completed: |Yes/No) (Please fillin the relevant information)
Eindly confirm attached Releving letter /document i auth ¥ Please Provide
Any integrity / Disciplinary Issue during the employment tenure? [if
“¥es” Please explain briefly) Please explain/comment briefly
Any ion of Fund 7 [If “Yes™ Please biriefly) Please explainfcomment briefly
DATA — BREACH of any kind Flease Provide
Any Important Polnt Apart from the Above If relevant in making right
hiring decision, Please lets us know: Please Pravide
werified By | Nama, Contact Number & Designation) Please Provide
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Tech Mahindra Limited

Tech Mahindra Limited

Name Of The Candidate: Anshika Singh Anshika Singh

Emp Code: 1000298 1000298

From: 12-10-2023 12-10-2023

To: 13-04-2024 13-04-2024

Designation: Sr. Associate - Customer Support Sr. Associate - Customer Support

Last Drawn Salary:

INR 3,90,000 j.*

Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from Online Database- Tech
Mahindra Limited, found the employment as genuine. Hence closing the check as
GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Online Database

Report Verified Date:

07-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

Tech Ticket Details %]
P L J
Mahindra
Ticket Number REQOQ00299901
Employee ID 1000298 1000298
; : ANSHIKA
Emplovee Name Anshika Singh SINGH
Tech Mahindra Toch Updated by system automatically
Employvee Company Lid IEItghmdra ik ve Reject p
. X Updated by system automatically
Associate Consent File TM- EL pdf i ve  Reject ”
Deité nf Biniig 10122023 10/12/2023 , . [Oearel By sumtew autut seally
pprove  Reject y
Last Working Day 04132024 04/13/2024 _ (Ipaeted iy system autcimtically
pprove  Reject #
Updated by system automatically
Last held Band 2 U2 ¥ T 5
St Associate i
Fost hinkd Dienciti Cumm "~ Associate- Updated by system automatically
! g S & Customer A]!Il:ll.'ﬁ’f_" R:EjECt F
NP Support
Total C : 389999 000 390000000 Input provided is mismatched hence
of; ompensation INR. INR A ve Reject rejecting i
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Annexure 2 (b)

Tech Mahindra Limited

TECH Infocity, Hi-tech City Layout,

Madhapur, Hyderabad S00081, India.

mahindra Tel: +91 40 3063 6363

Fax: +91 40 2311 7011

techmahindra.com

Connecti@techmahindra.com

Registered Office:

Gateway Building, Apollo Bunder
/ Mumbai 400 001, India

CIM L64200MH1986PLCO41370

Date: November 27, 2024

Ref: BPS/HRE/ 20241000208

SERVICELFTTER
Name : ANSHIEA SINGH
GID No : 1000298
Band - 2
Designation : Sr. Associate-Customer Support

Start date of Emplovment:  October 12, 2023
Circle - BPSINTBUS4
Total cost to company : INE 390000 P.A

Last date of Employment: April 13, 2024

For Tech Mahindra Limited,

S

Sreenu Siripuram
Group Manager

Note: In case of any query post exit, kindly raise a request in the Communicate section on the ReMember Portal |
https-liremember.techmahindra.comfloginpages/loginnew.aspx) after Login (register using your GID & or 8 digit Associate |D while at Tech
Mahindra / Mahindra Satyam)

Exit Eas=-BPS Helpline Mo: 18003085360
Working Hours: 12:00 PM to 5:00 PM, Monday to Friday.

For verification of your employment related kindly reach via hiips:fexempverify techmahindra com/User] izt aspx.
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution: University of Lucknow University of Lucknow

Name Of The Candidate: Anshika Singh Anshika Singh

Enroll No: 18210847 18210847

Degree: Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Commerce

Major: Commerce Commerce

Month And Year Of Passing: June 2021 June 2021

Certification Issued Date: 2021-09 2021-09

S| No: Not Provided Not Provided

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Controller of Examinations-
University of Lucknow found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and
the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Controller of Examinations

Report Verified Date: 07-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Anshika Singh

Anshika Singh

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date of Birth and address did
not match, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

31-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

Mame Anshika Singh
Case Rating Mot Rated
World-Check Total Matches 33
Case D GO-AMRSN-1817
Current Group World Check
Gender Female Date of Birth
Last Screened 31 Jul 2025 10:23 Case Created
Entity Type Individual Oingoing Screening
Archived Mo Mame Transposition
KEY FINDINGS
Total Matches 33
Resolved Matches 33 Positive- 0 Possible- 0
Unresolved Matches 0
Meamie Anshika Singh
Dt Printed 31407-2025, 1027

Predy et Y0¥ LSEG R

Confidential

27 Sept 1208
31 Jul 2025 10:23
Mo

Yes

False: 33 Unspecified: O

INTELLIGEMCE
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Annexure 4 (b)

WORLD-CHECK MATCHES

Ansh SINGH

0] Putt-Resa
toed
FALSE Anish SINGM  BDB4208 OB INDMIDUAL MALE 2001, IND IND  31-R-2028 Buto-Ress  "Gender, Daleod  Sygnn .
FALSE Amishka® 26797 OB, INDMVIDUAL FEMALE  27- IND IND M-dl2035 Auto-flese  Date ol Bith Sirong -
INGH PER Jul-A88T e rEmabch a1
FALSE Vansh SINGH  TB48033. OB INDIVIDUAL — MALE D D edul2026 g-au: Gendas mismasch  ppdium -
BE%
FALSE Anshil SINGH 3797534 OB INDMVIDUAL  MALE 1983, IND IND  31-3ul-2025 Ago-Ress  "Gender, Date of  Modiren -
1582 b Birth mismalch™  po%
FALSE . AKSINGH 4243588 . OB INDMVIDUAL  MALE IHD o m-um Auto-Resa’  Gender mismatkch  paeiym .
Boedl B
FALSE AKSINGH 5534330 LE  INDIVIDUAL MALE IND IND 32028 Afn-Reta  Gender mismatth  Madiyen -
hed Az
FALEE AKSINGH 1012884 AE  INDIIDUAL  MALE N O 3-Se2005 ‘Auto-Resa  Gendermismaich e -
L B
FALSE Aoy Kumar 3438081 FEF  INDMDUAL — MALE 1 IND IND 3l 2026 MutoResa  “Gendor Dateof  Madium -
SIHGH Mar- 1560 e Biih mismalch”  pas
FALSE. Ashok Komar | 1224852 FEP  INDIVIDUAL  MALE o7 IMD IO 31-ki-2028 Avto-Reso  “Gendar. Bate ol ppdium -
FALSE Leutonant  G785357 LE  INDMADUAL — MALE D MO 342028 Auto-Risa  Gonder mismaih  padium -
Colonel AK hed i
SRIGH
FALSE OrAnmod 3598631 PER INDWVIDUAL  MALE = TAF ZAF -l Ausc-Resa  "Gender, Dale of  pigciym -
FALSE APEINGH 8505612 LE  INDMWIDUAL MALE D WO B-dul2025 fufo-Riesa  Gender mismalch  Mpdium -
Peedd B
FALSE Alf Marshal 7353682 FEF  MILITARY ~ MALE IND D 2028 Puto-Resa . Gender mismatch | g -
BHGH
FALSE ACSINGH 54756964 OB INDIVIDUAL  MALE IND IND 3132025 Auto-Reso  Gender mismatch  Mpdr .
e B4%
Mt Anshika Sing
Ot Privee 072025, 107
Prinittd By Agarand RISK
Cemugt Wrld Chach m LSEG INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 4 (c)

FALSE Asha SINGH 538823 PEP LEGAL FEMALE 30 D D 32028 Auto-Resa  Dateof Biin Medium -
May-1953 [ mismach B4
FALSE Asha SIMGH 4325213 0B  CRIME-M MALE D D 32025 Auto-Resa  Gender mismateh  padium -
ARCOTICS hredt BA%
FALSE Anizshka G 557EBEL PEP IRDIVIDUAL  MALE LKA LKA 34-hd-2025 futo-Fesa  Dendermismatch  Megium -
UNASINGHE heeed Ba%
FALSE Anshika 5 Ea7zEET FEF  INDIVIDUAL  FEMALE o W0 3f-Jub2025 Unknown Mo Match Eviek -
IMGH 100%
FALSE Antshka S 432E240 PEP  INDIVIDUAL  FEMALE G GUY  31-Ju2025 Urknown Mo Match Strong -
MG ETE
FALSE Arushia & BBE2N04 PEP  INDIVIDUAL  FEMALE D D 302025 Unknown Mo Makch Strong -
INGH TE S
FALSE Aniechia & BEGEETD PEP  INDMIDUAL  FEMALE MO O 31-02025 Unicnown Mo Makch Strong -
IHGH 51%
FALSE Anshka 5 3392706 FEF  INDIVIDUAL  FEMALE WD WD 312025 Urkinewn Mo Mabth Strong -
IGH 9%
FALSE Anshika 5 BEATTET FEF INDMIDUAL  FEMALE SRE SRE.  31-du-2025 Unknown Mo Maich Madium -
HGH BAIS LKA, BT%
NLD,
e
FALSE lahiks SBNGH 6572274 PEP INDMIDUAL  FEMALE ™D D 31-5u-2025 Urnawn Mo Match Whedii -
BTH
FALSE Yashka5 3371255 PEF  INDIMIDUAL  FEMALE WO D 312025 Urkngwn o Match i -
BGH BES
FALSE Yashika 5 2281387 PER  INDIMIDUAL  FEMALE O WD 32025 Urknown  Bo Match [Er—
INGH BE%
FALSE Ashita SINGH 2481754 PEP  INDIWVIDUAL  FEMALE D N 3102025 Urknewn Mo Makch Ntk -
B6%
FALSE Avartia 1702020 FEF INDIVIDUAL  FEMALE D -Jub2025 Unknawn Mo Match Mo -
MADHUR 5%
FALSE Asha SINGH 3042357 FEP  INDIVIDUAL  FEMALE MO D 3-5u2028 Urkmown Mo habch Mhaciiim -
BA%
FALSE Asha SINGH 8476025 08 INDIVIDUAL  FEMALE HO D 312025 Wnknown e Maksh Medinm -
B4%
FALSE Asha SINGH 2391420 PEP  INDVIDUAL  FEMALE MO D -31-ha2025 Urknown Mo Mabch [ i
B4
Mami Anshika Singh
Dimte Printed 2047-2025, 1627
Primtid By Ard Aganaal RISK
Group Wkt Clheck m LSEG ffuicence
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Annexure 4 (d)

YO¥ LSEG ifiucence
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Annexure 4 (e)

AUDIT
31 Jul 2025 10:26  Anil Agarwal 15 World-Check matche
s resolved as False
31 Jul 2025 10:23  Anil Agarwal Case Screened for Wor
Id-Check (InitialiRe-
Screen Only)
31 Jul 20251023 Anil Agarwal MNew Case added Desktop

Batch

NOTES

All timestamps in this export are in UTC and may be = varance with the locale time shown on the application
Legal Notce

The contents of thes record are private and confidenta! and should not be disclosed to third parties unless: (i} the terms of your agreement with LSEG allow you to
da 50; (i) the record subject requests any data that you may hold on them, and such data inchudes thesr Word-Check record; o (jil) you are under some other kegal
obligaton 1o do so. You must consider and abide by your own obligaticns in relaton o the data privacy rights of individuals and must notify them of your intention

o search against World-Chedk and provide them with informaton contamed in the Wordd-Check privacy statement. Yiou shall not rely upon the content of this report
without making independant checks to verify the information contained thersin. Information comelated is necessanly besef and should be read by you in the context of
the fulier details available in the external sources to which finks are provided. The accuracy of the information found in the underlying sources must be verified with
the recornd subject befiore any action is taken and you should inform us f any links 1o the sources are broken. If this record contains negative aliegations. it shoud
e assumed that such akegations are denied by the subject. You shouid not draw any negative inferences about individuals or entities menely becauss they are
dentified in the database, nor because they are shown as "Reported being linked to” others identified in the daebase. The nature of linking varies considerably.
Fany persons are included solety because they hold or have held prominent political positions or are connected to such indniduals.

Mome nshila Singh
Diate Prited 31-07-2025, 10:27

Printed By And Agarwal RISK
Group World Check m LS E INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 4 (f)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 4 (9)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 4 (h)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 4 (i)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 4 (j)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 4 (k)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 4 (1)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 4 (m)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number: GQ-AMRSN-1817 GQ-AMRSN-1817

Candidate Name: Anshika Singh Anshika Singh

Date Of Birth: 27-09-1998 27-09-1998

Father Name: Anil Kumar Singh Anil Kumar Singh

Address1: Tower B, Flat No- 1410 12th Avenue, Tower B, Flat No- 1410 12th Avenue,
Gaur City 2 Chipiyana Khurd Noida Gaur City 2 Chipiyana Khurd Noida
Uttar Pradesh - 201009 Uttar Pradesh - 201009

Remarks: The following applicant details have been verbally verified, and the notary report

has been duly stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal (Advocate), with comment
on criminal record not found, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is
furnished as annexure.”

Information Source Name: Palav Agarwal-Advocate
Report Verified Date: 31-07-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

PATLAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432,14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GOQ-AMEBSN-1517
NAME OF THE APPLICANT | Anshilea Singh
FATHER NAME Amil Eumar Singh
DATE OF BIRTH 27-September-1998

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

Tower B, Flat No- 1410 12th Avenue, Gaur City 2 Chipiyana Ehurd Noida Urtar Pradesh -
201009

MNAME OF THE POLICE STATION ASPER
ADDRESS

Vijay Nagar Police Stanon

VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 31-July-2025
EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verfied Clear - No Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Vernfied Clear - No Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - INo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Vernfied Clear - INo Records Found

CONCIUSION:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civid or Cominal case instituted agunst the Reference
MNumber raized before us. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Judsdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information 1= subjectrre 10 natnre.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Cominal case institnted against the Reference
MNumber raised before ns. The information 13 subject to the search condneted within the [nasdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information 15 subjectire in natare.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper dne diligence has beea conducted in retderal of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on
the mstmetion of CLIENT and the undersigned is not kable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned conct. This information may not be treated as a Cectificate,

Yours Teuly

o

(PATAV AGARWAT)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Pan Card Pan Card

Identity Number: LODPS2839M LODPS2839M

Verification Result: Not Applicable GREEN

Verified By:

Not Applicable

PAN Database

Remarks:

The PAN records were verified through tax information network, online database
verification found the match with the name of the applicant, hence closing the

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

PAN Database

Report Verified Date:

02-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)
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Annexure 6 (b)

{2 e-Filing smymeo smme

ﬁ%&ﬁ Income Tax Department, Gevemment of India

Y. Callus @ English v

Individual/HUF ~ Company ~ Non-Company ~ Tax Professionals & Others ~

Home » e-PayTax

e-Pay Tax
0 You have successfully verified through mobile OTP. Click Continue to make a new payment.

PAN / TAN Name
LODPS2839M AXKKKA SKXKH
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-1817

GQ-AMRSN-1817

Candidate Name:

Anshika Singh

Anshika Singh

Date Of Birth:

27-09-1998

27-09-1998

Father Name:

Anil Kumar Singh

Anil Kumar Singh

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Address1: Tower B, Flat No- 1410 12th Avenue, Tower B, Flat No- 1410 12th Avenue,
Gaur City 2 Chipiyana Khurd Noida Gaur City 2 Chipiyana Khurd Noida
Uttar Pradesh - 201009 Uttar Pradesh - 201009

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

31-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

PATAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D /143214

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GQ-AMRSN-1317
MAME OF THE APPLICANT Anshika Singh
FATHER MAME Anil Knmar Singh
DATE OF BIRTH 27-September-1995
ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT Tower B, Flat No- 1410 12th Avenue, Gaur City 2 Chipivana Khurd Noida Uttar Pradesh |

201009
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
IVERIFIED DATE 31-July-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Terified Clear - Mo Recards Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Terified Clear - Mo Records Found
CONCLUSION:

As on the date of thus search and as per the onbne Litization database there is no Civil or Camunal case mstituted against the Feference
MNumber raised before ns. The information is subject to the search condneted within the Junsdictional hmits of the Address of the
Candidate promded. Hence, this information 15 subjectrve 10 natire.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:
As on the date of thus search and as per the onhne Litigation database there is no Civil or Craminal case mstitnted against the Reference
Number raised before ns. The information is subject to the search condrcted within the Judsdictional Emits of the Address of the

Candidate promided. Hence, this information is subjective 1n natage.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper dune diligence has been condncted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on
the instonetion of CLIENT and the nndersigned 15 not hable for any act of error. omission, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned conrt. This information may not be treated as a Cestificate.

Yours Truly

i

(PALAYV AGARWAT)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate: Anshika Singh Anshika Singh
Pan Number: LODPS2839M LODPS2839M
CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Applicable 761

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

Recent High Balance Build On
Bankcard Trades

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable GREEN
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

31-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

REPoRT oo e roee : AL DF 2035 (151515 | comTROL Musmes - TMTTES 0 TFﬂ.ﬂEUnlﬂn@CI BIL
CONSUMER CIR
msame= o - BeOIISD09 _sHYDZLLS? rermmmecr e - O

CONSUMER INFORMATION

DA L HAME : Anchile Smgh Eikb +  LODPeZBI9M
e ] : IT9E DETVIND LICEMOERD  § -

TELEPHIHE B R wOTER I e

EMAL I T - FABIRORT HO. -

SENDER :  Fomale AADHA#R FUREER :o=

prese . Delbi-1100%7. Delts, DELHI - 110092 -

CIBIL TRAMSUMIOHN SCORE(S)

SCOETWd FATTORS

1 High Proportion Of Outstanding Trades
2. Recent High Balanos Build On Banhoard Tradss
1o 3 High Balance Baild-Up On Loames
E,E"“ﬂ““ 2 oh o Eiﬂmw el =
5 Bal=rice In jan To Credit &mocmt In The Lect: 12
e 761 o i
B0 { gy i) e 0T [ i) 1 a0
COMSUMER ACCOUNT SUMMARY
ACCOUNTS BALANCES ACCOUNT DEMEID DATE
Totsl & F | High Cr/Sanc. Amt L s Recant ; JLOT 034
Zero balance - 1 Current g 30208 Old=st ; JLOT 034
Chmrdus e [1] Chmrdus F, E 1)
EHOUIRY SUMMARY
TOTAL EMCUTRE=S CAIT RECEAT FYST 30 D BT LE O TH EAET T4 HONTHE
15 09 D204 1] 1 &
CREDITVISIONE ALGORITHM(S)
-ﬂi P Dredifilakn Algeridimi) svadshis
CONSUMER DETAILS
COHSUMER IMFORMATION
o s« ANSHINA sTMGH oos - D196 oemoer - Female ORI TYES RO e SO0RE 161
IDENTIFICATIOMN(S)
[OEMTIFICATION TFRE EOEHTIFIC ATEC RIBTIER TSI DATE ENFIRATION DATE

PAN CARD LODP=s 283 - -
(=) - IDENTEIFICATION REPCRTED FROM ENGLUIFY
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Annexure 8 (b)

TELEPHOME(S)

| T TELEFHIHE Wl-EEE TELESHOSIE EOTERE D0
Office Prore 0Da09sI00 :

| Mickilz Phore EI99LTIEAT -

=) - TELEFHOME REPORTED FRCM ENCLERY

EMAIL CONTACT(S)
STHGHANSHITD o MATL COM

| AHSHIP DRI BoaMAIL COM

COMSUMER'S REPORTED ADDRESS{ES)

| ADOREST DA TSR REIIDEMCE DODE DA TE RERGATED

Wi olCBAL <ERVICES, BUILDIMG-WORLD TECH PARK, 5TH

FLOOR, SURLIGRAM, HARYANA - 127007 Ofice = L3R/
HH 51 ROOM MO 300 80UTH CITY L sECTOR AL oURUGRAM. ! .
HARYANA - 122001 Remlenne sl
[0 ANIL MUMAR SINGH E-4/700. LUCKMNOW, UTTAR .
PRADESH - T2505) Permanent 130902024

Whis alCBAL =ERYICES PRIWATE LIMITED 10TH, ALOCR
ELOCH AZ AMD AS DLF WORLD TECH P&, RHDLF IT =B HHE CHfioe: = PR T R
SECTOR 30 MR TECH PAR, K, HARYAMA - 120002

(=) - ADDRE=sEs REPORTED FROM EMNCUIRY

EMPLOYHENT INFORMATION
ACCATHRNT TYPE OCCURATION CODE oo FETARDSE DO HE EORTHLYARUAL THC T
O IHDLCATOR IMCECATOR
Credit Card Salamieg Mok Avesilable Mok Ayailable Pt Avesilaile
|
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Annexure 8 (c)

COMSUMER ACCOUNT DETAILS
L ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT IREORMATION  oatecomsien : SWDTZ004 | cerecwoses - DAY | paremesceTeo s omTireo - B4/09/2024. mﬂ
AT AMOUNTE ETATUS
TFRE + Credit Card comenar Lngr - 100,000 HA
HEMBER + ROT DeCLOSED FOoA CeEDIT - SR
A ABSCNT
BT T : Mot Disclosed cass L - 010000
FRUHEES:
CUIRRENT - el
crwsiersHE - IMDIVIDLIAL AL T
CAYE FAST DU/ ASSET OLASSIFICATION sTaaT oate - DLAD92028 | ewooere - OLFO82024 | LAST PAYMEMT -
TEAR M FER AR 1] LAY JHHH JUL LTI ] j 1] aer 412+
| 2ma - - - - - - - 000 000 - -
1. ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT INFORMATION  pateoeesien : SLOTV20G4 | DaTECLOGED - | meTERspoeTED s cmmTeRD - IRADT20E5 m‘
ACTOUHET AMCUNTE ETATUR
TFRE + Coredit Card. cEenmmLnaT - g 58,000 FRENT : Hanthly H&
FREDUEHDY
HERBER + MOT DIeCLOSED FIOH CEEDTT - W 20T
Bl AMDUNT
B CAIT : Mot Disclosed casH e - U LTAD
LU
CAURRENT - B 30208
owmepsEr - IMDIVIDEIAL AL
DAYS FAST DUE/ASSET OLASSIFICATION sraeT pate - DLADTFAIES | esomare - OLO9P2024 | LasT pase - OLIOGSRIES
YA JRH ¥ Al AP HaY oM L LI ] 2] ST S
g 00D oo 00a nod 0o 000 oo - - - -
4 - - - - - - - - 000 a0 i)
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Annexure 8 (d)

CONSUMER ENQUIRY DETAILS

ENOQUIRIES
! (gt R s EvHUEE DA TE L T T ] T LY T i
WOT DIsCLOSED 0906/ 2024 Coredit Card ¥ 15,000
| HOT DIsCLOSED AT Credit Card ® 10,000
MOT DI=CLOSED IAA0772024 Credit: Card * 10000
| WOT DI=CLOSED IBA04/2024 Corecdit Card ¥ 1000
ROT DE=CLOSED OL/DE/20 Credit Card *1.00,000
| MOT DI=CLOSED WD Perzanal Loan ® 1,00,000
MOT DIeCLOSED AT Parzansl Loan * 5,000
| MOT DEeCLOSED BT Cradit Card ® 10,000
MOT DI=CLOSED DA052003 Coraddit: Card ®1000
| MOT DI=CLOSED 16/02/MT3 Personsl Lo v 35,000
HOT DE=CLOeED 1490272003 Ferzona. Loan ® 50,000
| MOT DISCLOSED D&/02/2003 Cregit Card v 10,000
MOT DI=CLOSED DTS Corecdit Card * 10,000
| WOT DIsCLoSED 184072003 Coreit Card ® 1000
MOT DE=CLOSED 07/ Perzans Loan ® 75,000
| MOT DI=CLOSED 021702 Cirecdit Card ® S0.000
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Annexure 8 (e)

GLOSSARY

CIR DATA GLOSSARY

REFCET SEOTION SEW TiERHe & DO TELINIRTION

Consaurmer Details & Ermiched through Enguiry
Idemtification|s) D Types Inoome Tax I Mumier (PAN)

Yoter ID

Diriveer's; Linence Number
Ratzon Card Humber
Urivearsal ID Mumier (LT

Tebaphonas) - Tebephime Types L=t 4 Tl ephaonee details reported.

Emai Contectis) : - Labect 4 emails neported.

Addressiee) : Address Category Lavbet 4 addiress reported.

Consumar Acocamt Details: Arpourt Information Artroe Ancount mot chomad
Iriac v Closed aocours:
Dtz Dipened: Date of first dishursement:
D= Clozed: Date of sccount clozure
Datr reported B Certifisd: Most repent date reparted by reparting member
Lozt Pergrmeemit Dt Mot neoemt date a paymeet was made on the aooount

[End Dievte: Erud of the payment hisbory

DO Pyt is masde on the dus date

D01-500: Pay is mizsed by rumber of days from the due dat=
ST Payments beng made withm 90 days

SMA Special sooount crested for reportng Standard Accounts moving towand
Sub-Standard

SUB: Payments bemg made after P70 denys

IDET : The acoourt has remamed Sub-Standand for 12 monihs

L : The mooorn whens: koss has besn idenfthed and remames uncollactable
304X : Dt not reported by Institertion

Consumar Acooant Dotails: Information under dispute Comzumer hes raised grievamos request regamding issus in cormectness of the
datn reported by Francal Institution
Enquiry Dedmils: o Desclosed. [Engquiry made with cther Member:
END OF SEPOAT 0N ANSHINA SINGH
DI LADWES
Al imtorrralion cordaleed i this credl repoet has brees collsied by TrorsUeiors, OO0 Lo [TUMCID00) S o0 by Ex L. . o
3 aad arv required bo- i LEL and veractty of e Information asbmitted. The oradit report: = o the prop T arud
Tratrhiogic.of TUFCIAT. TUCEE wra Bz beat dfforis o sroeee L, yof the I twr RrporL. amad shall oty be Bable and £ or neporsdble |
. dinecty b TELCIRIL. The e o bl report: b g wy i el of the O i R Fror TUC I L st e ebommboers:

& 5 Trane Lndon S260. U [Tormechy Soedil Inrornms Son S et i) Ll ). A nghls ressrvsel
TramzUnicn SIEIL JIH - UPT300H HHIOODPLO12NIS
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Anshika Singh

Anshika Singh

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-1817 GQ-AMRSN-1817
Employee Id: 114898 114898
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

provided by the applicant. GAP identified for a period of 5 months between
employments. However, the applicant provided the supporting documents for the
GAP identified, hence closing the check as GREEN.

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

19-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

GAP VALIDATION

PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
MName Anshika Singh Anshika Singh

DOB 27-09-98 27-09-98

Graduation

MName of the Board / School University of Lucknow University of Lucknow
Course B.Com B.Com

Specialization / Major Commerce Commerce

Year of Passing 2021 2021

Gap Remarks: NA

12th

Mame of the Board / School

Council for the Indian School Certificate
Examinations

Council for the Indian School Certificate
Examinations

Course 12th 12th
Specialization / Major NA NA
Year of Passing 2018 2018

Gap Remarks: NA

10TH STANDARD

MName of the Board / School

Central Board Of Secondary Education

Central Board Of Secondary Education

Course

10th

10th

Specialization / Major

il

Nil

Year of Passing

2015

2015

Gap Remarks: NA
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Annexure 9 (b)

EMPLOYMENT - 1

Name of the Employer

WNS Global Services

WHNS Global Services

Full Name of the Employee Anshika Singh Anshika Singh
Date of joining - From 15-04-24 15-04-24
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 02-05-25 02-05-25

Designation / Role

Associate Operations

Associate Operations

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 2

Name of the Employer

Tech Mahindra

Tech Mahindra

Full Name of the Employee Anshika Singh Anshika Singh
Date of joining - From 12-10-23 12-10-23
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 13-04-24 13-04-24

Designation / Role

5r. Associate- Customer Support

Sr. Associate- Customer Support

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 3

Name of the Employer

Concentrix Daksh Services India Private
Limited

Concentrix Daksh Services India Private
Limited

Full Name of the Employee Anshika Singh Anshika Singh
Date of joining - From 07-10-22 07-10-22
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 29-04-23 29-04-23

Designation / Role

5r. Representative, Operations

Sr. Representative, Operations

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 5 months identified between Concentrix (04-2023) & Tech Mahindra (10-2023). During this

period, Candidate had taken a break to provide Full-time care & support to his mother due to her health
condition. Hence considering the gap period as Green.

EMPLOYMENT - 4

Name of the Employer

Softfix Technologies (OPC) Pvt Ltd

Softfix Technologies (OPC) Pvt Ltd

Full Name of the Employee Anshika Singh Anshika Singh
Date of joining - From 01-09-20 01-09-20
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 31-08-22 31-08-22

Designation / Role

Business Development Executive

Business Development Executive

Gap Remarks: NA
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Anshika Singh

Anshika Singh

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organization, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-1817 GQ-AMRSN-1817
Employee Id: 114898 114898
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
Report Verified Date: 05-08-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 10 (a)

LAST
DATE OF DATE OF CONTRIG
LIAN MEMBER 1D Mame Father/Hushand Name |Establishment Hame TN NG EXIT LUTION
101003058 | THTHAODAZOZTOON053 2452 JAS* " "* 5°°** |ANIL KUNMAR SINGH WS GLOBAL SEAVICES PUT, LTD. 2024.04.15 | 3025.06.02
101ERIMIA058 |PUPUNDOZS F 20001016341 JA®***** 5**"* JANIL KUMAR SINGH TECH MAHIN DR LIMITED 2033-10-12 [2024.04-13
10 1EEINA058 | GNGGNOD 1 DEAMMMOEA 7097 JA®==="* 5% |ANIL KUMAR SINGH COMCENTRIX DiAKSH SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITELD 2022-10:.07 |2023-04-29
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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